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Manager: Brenda Ankney

Account Executive II: Heather Vroman

Brenda Ankney bankney@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 570-209-1042 Bradford, Centre, Clinton, Juniata, Lycoming, 
Mifflin, Tioga

Amie Costello acostello@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 717-317-1257 Berks, Carbon, Lebanon, Lehigh, Monroe, 
Northampton, Pike, Schuylkill 

Rhonda Fry rfry@amerihealthcaritas.com 610-368-1728 Adams, Cumberland, Dauphin, Franklin, Fulton, 
Huntingdon, Lancaster, Perry, York

Karen Lindsay klindsay@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 814-414-6620 Allegheny, Bedford, Greene, Fayette, Somerset, 
Washington, Westmoreland

Kelly Schick kschick@amerihealthcaritas.com 814-424-0760 Crawford, Erie, McKean, Potter, Warren

Chris Sienko csienko@amerihealthcaritas.com 814-424-0760 Armstrong, Blair, Beaver, Butler, Cambria,  
Indiana, Lawrence

Heather Vroman hvroman@amerihealthcaritaspa.com 814-494-9938 Cameron, Clarion, Clearfield, Elk, Forest,  
Jefferson, Mercer, Venango

Joe Washburn jwashburn@amerihealthcaritas.com 570-202-1635
Columbia, Lackawanna, Luzerne, Montour, 
Northumberland, Snyder, Sullivan, Susquehanna, 
Union, Wayne, Wyoming
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